o
r g
 a
 n
 i s
 i n
 g
 f

 n
 i s
 i n
 g
 f
 i b
 r
e
s p
 a
 c
e
Duct 1.8m
Part Number A B C
F-SDWL18-55YP 50 x 50 50 50 1800*
F-SDWL18-1010YP   100 x 100 100 100 1800
F-SDWL18-2010YP   200 x 100 100 200 1800
F-SDWL18-3010YP   300 x 100 100 300 1800
* Also available in 2000mm
Material: UL94/V0, Zero Halogen.
Colour: Standard yellow.
Other colours on request.

 n
 i s
 i n
 g
 f
 i b
 r
e
s p
 a
 c
e
Slotted Duct 1.8m
Part Number Pitch A B C
F-SDC18-55-YP 50 x 50 100 50 50 1800*
F-SD50C18-55-YP   50 x 50 50 50 50 1800*
F-SDC18-1010-YP   100 x 100 100 100 100 1800
F-SD50C-1010YP  100 x 100 50 100 100 1800
* Also available in 2000mm
Cut out size: 50 x 50mm - 25mm (h) x 32mm(w)
100 x 100mm - 70mm (h) x 32mm(w)
The number of cut outs is proportional

 n
 i s
 i n
 g
 f
 i b
 r
e
s p
 a
 c
e
45º Horizontal Elbow
Part Number A B
F-45HB-55YP 50 x 50 60 65
F-45HB-1010YP 100 x 100 110 110
F-45HB-2010YP 200 x 100 210 110
F-45HB-3010YP 300 x 100 310 110
90º Horizontal Elbow
Part Number A B C
F-90HB-55YP 50 x 50 130 130 65
F-90HB-1010YP   100 x 100 195 195 110
F-90HB-2010YP   200 x 100 340 340 110
F-90HB-3010YP   300 x 100 440 440 110
Notes: relating all products
Material: UL94/V0, Zero Halogen.
Colour: Standard yellow. Other colours on request.

 n
 i s
 i n
 g
 f
 i b
 r
e
s p
 a
 c
e
45º Vertical Inside (up) Elbow
Part Number A B
F-45VIB-55YP 50 x 50 60 60
F-45VIB-1010YP  100 x 100 110 110
F-45VIB-2010YP  200 x 100 110 210
F-45VIB-3010YP  300 x 100 110 310
45º Vertical Outside (down) Elbow
Part Number A B
F-45VOB-55YP 50 x 50 60 60
F-45VOB-1010YP  100 x 100 110 110
F-45VOB-2010YP  200 x 100 110 210
F-45VOB-3010YP  300 x 100 110 310
Notes: relating all products
Material: UL94/V0, Zero Halogen.
Colour: Standard yellow. Other colours on request.

 n
 i s
 i n
 g
 f
 i b
 r
e
s p
 a
 c
e
90º Vertical Inside (up) Elbow
Part Number A B
F-90VIB-55YP 50 x 50 125 60
F-90VIB-1010YP  100 x 100 190 110
F-90VIB-2010YP  200 x 100 190 210*
F-90VIB-3010YP  300 x 100 190 310*
* Made in factory from 2 x 450
bend and fitting splice
90º Vertical Outside (down) Elbow
Part Number A B
F-90VOB-55YP 50 x 50 125 60
F-90VOB-1010YP  100 x 100 190 100
F-90VOB-2010YP  200 x 100 190 210*
F-90VOB-3010YP  300 x 100 190 310*
* Made in factory from 2 x 450
bend and fitting splice
Notes: relating all products

 n
 i s
 i n
 g
 f
 i b
 r
e
s p
 a
 c
e
Horizontal Tee
Part Number A B C
F-HT-55YP 50 x 50 130 210 60
F-HT-1010YP  100 x 100 200 280 110
F-HT-2010YP  200 x 100 340 470 110
F-HT-3010YP  300 x 100 440 570 110
Vertical Tee
Part Number A B C
F-VT-55YP 50 x 50 60 195 60
F-VT-1010YP  100 x 100 110 370 110

 i n
 g
 f
 i b
 r
e
s p
 a
 c
e
100 to 50mm Horizontal Tee Reducer
Part Number A B C
F-HTR-1155YP  100 x 100 180 235 110
200 to 100mm Horizontal Tee Reducer
Part Number A B C
F-HTR-2111YP  200 x 100 270 270 110
Notes: relating all products
Material: UL94/V0, Zero Halogen.
Colour: Standard yellow. Other colours on request.

 n
 i s
 i n
 g
 f
 i b
 r
e
s p
 a
 c
e
4 Way Cross
Part Number A B C
F-4WC-5555YP 50 x 50 195 195 65
F-4WC-1111YP 100 x 100 275 275 110
F-4WC-2121YP 200 x 200 470 470 110
F-4WC-3131YP 300 x 100 570 570 110
Notes: relating all products

 n
 i s
 i n
 g
 f
 i b
 r
e
s p
 a
 c
e
End Cap
Part Number A B C
F-EC-55YP 50 x 50 60 60 30
F-EC-1010YP 100 x 100 110 110 30
F-EC-2010YP 200 x 100 110 210 30
F-EC-3010YP 300 x 100 110 310 30
Notes: relating all products
Material: UL94/V0, Zero Halogen.
Colour: Standard yellow. Other colours on request.

 a
 n
 i s
 i n
 g
 f
 i b
 r
e
s p
 a
 c
e
Slotted Channel Trumpet
Part Number
F-SDCTR-50 50 x 50*
* Suitable for 100mm and 50mm
slotted duct
Notes: relating all products

 n
 i s
 i n
 g
 f
 i b
 r
e
s p
 a
 c
e
Ducting Splice
Part Number A B C
F-DS-55YP 50 x 50 35 60 70
F-DS-1010YP 100 x 100 75 110 100
F-DS-2010YP 200 x 100 75 210 100
F-DS-3010YP 300 x 100 75 310 100
Fitting Splice
Part Number A B C
F-FS-55YP 50 x 50 50 50 50
F-FS-1010YP  100 x 100 90 100 70

 a
 n
 i s
 i n
 g
 f
 i b
 r
e
s p
 a
 c
e
Excess Fibre Storage Duct
Part Number A B C D
F-EFSD-2010YP  200 x 100 100 200 1200 80
D
C
A

 f
 i b
 r
e
s p
 a
 c
e
Under Floor Mounting Kit
Part Number A B C D E
F-UFMK-5511 70 130 25 MAX M6 75
F-UFMK-5511L 70 230 25 MAX M6 75
Other U Bolts are available
Direct Ladder Rack Mounting Bracket
Part Number A B
F-DLRB-100 100 25
Material: Mild Steel,
Zinc Plated and
Passivated.
All dimensions are for